2013 Pacific Coast League Cluster # 1

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

Team Race Results - Race 1 3:00 pm Div. Open JV Boys Men (3M)

Place Team Points Original Order Revised Order Team Time Spread
1 Woodbridge 15 1234515161718193 123451516 1:25:45 0:32
2 University 79 10132021242837 4142 101317 18212533 1:32:06 1:02
3 Northwood 88 69252631 69222328 1:32:32 2:04
4 Beckman 92 78272930353639464 782426273132 1:33:07 1:46
5 Corona Del Mar 106 1112 144045485152 111214343536 38 1:36:39 4:11
6 Irvine 135 2223323449 1920 29 30 37 1:39:43 3:51

10-Oct-2013 7:37 pm (for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)



Team Race Results -

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Team
Northwood
Woodbridge
Corona Del Mar
University
Irvine

Beckman

10-Oct-2013 7:37 pm

Race 2

3:30 Div. Open JV Girls Women (3M)

Points Original Order

61
63
63
71
79
160

461112303242
35161821242526273
12141929343539444
7101517223745
8913203143
23284051 58 60 62

Revised Order
461112283035
351618212425
121419273132
7101517223337
8913202936
232634 38394041

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:47:49 3:35
1:47:09 2:34
1:47:43 4.07
1:48:15 2:10
1:49:52 3:19
2:05:51 4:45



Team Race Results -

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Team
Woodbridge
Corona Del Mar
Northwood
Beckman
University
Irvine

10-Oct-2013 7:37 pm

Race 3

4:00 Div. Open Varisty Boys Men (3M)

Points Original Order

31
45
71
93
121
163

1357151827
291011131440
4121619202437
682526283336
17212230313235
2329343839

Revised Order
1357151827
291011131440
4121619202437
682526283336
17212230313235
2329343839

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:19:34 1:07
1:21:11 0:48
1:22:00 0:53
1:23:46 1:17
1:25:14 0:50
1:29:56 2:31



Team Race Results -

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Team
Woodbridge
Corona Del Mar
Northwood
Irvine

Beckman
University

10-Oct-2013 7:37 pm

Race 4 4:30 pm Div. Open Varsity Girls Women (3M)

Points Original Order Revised Order
41 23514172229 23514172229
44 461011131619 461011131619
49 17812212332 17812212332
112 9202425343639 9202425343639
134 15262731353740 15262731353740
147 182830333841 18 28 30 33 38 41

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:32:40 1:40
1:33:34 0:42
1:32:56 2:21
1:38:41 2:03
1:40:36 1:43
1:41:52 1:41



Team Race Results -

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Team
Woodbridge
Northwood
Beckman
University
Irvine

Corona Del Mar

10-Oct-2013 7:37 pm

Race 5

5:00 pm Div. Open Frosh/Soph boys Men (3M)

Points Original Order

25
57
83
101
124
139

1357913161821252
26141719202224313
4121529344657 60 62
810273044 51 54 5558
112832374048 535965
233335363941424345

Revised Order
135791316
261417181920
4121524283742
8102225363941
11232631333840
21272930323435

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:25:13 0:56
1:27:18 1:03
1:29:20 1:34
1:30:38 1:27
1:31:51 1:11
1:32:42 0:35



Team Race Results -

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Team

Corona Del Mar
Woodbridge
Beckman
Northwood
University
Irvine

10-Oct-2013 7:37 pm

Race 6

5:30 Div. Open Frosh/Soph Girl Women (3M)

Points Original Order

19
39
116
122
125
127

1235891630373957
46710121318212328
141926 34 38 40 45 46 47
11202729108

152224 42 43 49 50 56 62
172532334148 535560

Revised Order
12358916
46710121318

14 19 2429 30 31 35
1120252640
152122333437 38
1723 2728323639

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:39:34 1:39
1:42:39 0:50
1:49:02 1:19
1:56:11 9:24
1:50:03 1:34
1:49:57 1:25



